M - Moski - skupno

Uvr. St. Priimek in ime
1 1 BUGGE Johan
2 40 DEMATTEIS Bernard
3 20 NDUNGU Geoffrey Gikuni
4 19 JANU Jan
5 5  ABRAHAM Filimon
6 11 DOUGLAS Andrew
7 96 BECAN Timotej
8 21 KIRUI Timothy Kimutai
9 98 CVET Miran

10 9  ARTHUR Chris

11 41 DEMATTEIS Martin
12 4  TEKLAY Azarya

13 13 GOLLAN Ross

14 10 HANNA Zak

15 22 KOECH Benard

16 52 RASCHUPKIN Sergii
17 94 BREGAR Gasper

18 32 LEONI Marco

19 39 COSTA Isacco

20 38 COSTAEla

21 12 ESPIE James

22 6 DOMVILLE Rory

23 42 CAGNATILuca

24 66 PLAZNIK Matic

25 7  DAVIDSON Callum
26 34 ROVEDATTI Guido
27 62 REZAIBashir

28 14 PRIESTLEY Gary

29 26 MICALLEF Luke

30 107 ALIC Simon

31 36 Della MINA Davide
32 50 VASILEV Aleksandar
33 30 TACCHINI Giovanni
34 147 RAKOVEC Mark

35 175 AMBROZIC BOJAN
36 59 SPANRING Klemen
37 192 SALLJIRI

38 174 DUKA MARINKO

39 187 ZITNIK URBAN

40 57 STRNAD Simon

41 35 BONGIO Fabio

42 158 VIVOD Milan

43 27 AZZOPARDI Stefan
44 162 RAK GASPER

45 95 BOZIC Aljaz

46 28 MIYACHI Fujio

47 82 HREN Tine

48 31 BULANTIFabio

TIMING Ljubljana

LR
1991
1986
1984
1993
1992
1986
1996
1997
1968
1985
1986
1978
1996
1995
1989
1990
1990
1990
1999
1985
1991
1998
1990
1993
1997
1980
1995
1988
1989
1971
1993
1987
1984
1993
1989
2002
1994
1977
1986
1967
1972
1966
1982
1979
1996
1978
1999
1994

REZULTATI
39. TEK NA SMARNO GORO

Smarna gora, 6.10.2018

Drzava Klub K1
NOR
ITA
KEN
CZE
ERI
SCO
SLO KGT Papez
KEN
SLO KGT Papez
ENG
ITA
ERI
SCO
NIR
KEN
UKR
SLO KGT Papez
ITA GS CSI Morbegno
ITA G.S. Quantin
ITA  G.S. Quantin
SCO
ENG
ITA
SLO TK 8m. Naveza
ENG
ITA GS CSI Morbegno
SLO TK Sm. Naveza
ENG
MLT  Malta team
SLO  SD Nanos
ITA Team Valtellina
BUL
ITA GS CSI Morbegno
SLO  AD Olimpik
SLO Grmada
SLO  AD Slovenska Bistrica
CZE Eleven Run Team
CRO AK Solin
SLO
SLO  SD Nanos
ITA GS CSI Morbegno
SLO
MLT  Malta team
SLO
SLO KGT Papez
JPN
SLO TK Sm. Naveza
ITA GS CSI Morbegno

178

K2 Rezultat
0:26:31 0:42:33
0:26:11 0:42:43
0:26:12 0:42:47
0:26:23 0:42:51
0:26:15 0:42:56
0:26:57 0:43:30
0:26:59 0:44:23
0:26:58 0:44:37
0:27:35 0:45:07
0:27:41 0:45:12
0:28:06 0:45:18
0:28:22 0:45:59
0:28:22 0:46:02
0:28:26 0:46:06
0:27:16 0:46:32
0:28:23 0:46:55
0:28:24 0:47:03
0:29:04 0:47:14
0:28:55 0:47:16
0:29:15 0:47:35
0:29:10 0:47:41
0:29:10 0:47:51
0:28:46 0:47:58
0:29:12 0:47:59
0:29:15 0:48:14
0:30:15 0:49:23
0:30:06 0:49:35
0:30:16 0:49:41
0:30:04 0:49:54
0:30:15 0:50:05
0:30:38 0:50:15
0:30:52 0:50:30
0:30:24 0:50:41
0:31:16 0:51:24
0:32:24 0:51:45
0:30:39 0:52:01
0:31:47 0:52:17
0:32:51 0:52:34
0:32:25 0:52:35
0:32:47 0:52:42
0:31:53 0:52:44
0:32:12 0:52:53
0:32:14 0:52:54
0:32:10 0:53:10
0:31:48 0:53:14
0:33:29 0:53:54
0:32:17 0:54:03
0:32:46 0:54:08
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M - Moski - skupno

Uvr. St
48 33
50 138
51 198
52 60
53 167
54 161
55 3
56 88
57 89
58 78
59 87
60 73
61 173
62 183
63 54
64 151
65 37
66 125
67 179
68 144
69 191
70 157
71 90
72 116
73 108
74 170
75 180
76 178
77 182
78 171
79 181
80 195
81 203
82 111
83 120
84 193
85 155
86 130
87 141
88 201
89 74
90 153
91 200
92 97
93 117
94 186
95 150
96 196

Priimek in ime
MANENTI Mauro
MATIJA Gregor
JUVAN MIHA
LUZNAR Aljaz
TRPIN SINDI
BREGAR Metod
STITZ Andreas
SUSNIK Rok
AVBELJ Domen
TRONTELJ Luka
URSIC Nejc

KRNC Matjaz
MARETIC MARIJAN
KOCJANCIC PRIMOZ
MRAZ Zdenko
STIGLIC Bostjan
RUFFONI Amos
KRASOVEC Dusan
TROBIS BOSTJAN
POTOCNIK Uro$
GORENC ALES
VIVOD Jernegj
RAZPOTNIK Simon
GALIN Bojan
BERGANT Matic
NAPAST FRANCISEK
SIMONCIC SIMON
MIHELIC BLAZ
MOCIVNIK JURE
SEBENIK MARJAN
BELEC NEJC
BITENC JURE
ZOUBEK BLAZ
CERNE Andrej
JERCIC Vasja
HOCEVAR PRIMOZ
TROBEC Marjan
KUTOSA David
PAPIC Milivoj
ZOUBEK MIHA
VRECAR Branko
TACAR Pino

MACUH PETER
SRSEN Rajko
GLOGOVSEK Robert
MARSIMOVIC VITOMIR
SIPEC Robert
KERSMANC JERNEJ

TIMING Ljubljana

REZULTATI
39. TEK NA SMARNO GORO

Smarna gora, 6.10.2018

LR Drzava Klub K1
1972 ITA GS CSI Morbegno
1998 SLO KKBled
1975 SLO  SD Metek
2002 SLO  SD Tabor Ziri
1978 SLO  AD Olimpik
1969 SLO KGT Papez
1967 AUT
2001 SLO KGT Papez
1999 SLO KGT Papez
1999 SLO TK Sm. Naveza
2001 SLO KGT Papez
1974 SLO TK S8m. Naveza
1984 CRO AK Solin

1978 SLO
1967 SLO
1971 SLO

1976 ITA GP Santi Nuova Olonio
1967 SLO AK Sevnica
1975 SLO Gednep d.o.o.
1988 SLO  SKD Mekinje
1979 SLO

1994 SLO

1986 SLO KGT Papez
1958 SLO  8KD Mekinje
1991 SLO  SD Koloka
1974 SLO

1982 SLO

1982 SLO  Pub Crawlers
1979 SLO Ljubliana
1967 SLO Team Grmada
1998 SLO Poli¢ane

1987 SLO  Mezare

1988 SLO
1969 SLO
1972 SLO

1972 SLO Megd.o.o0.
1969 SLO 3D Divji zajci

1979  SLO
1956 SLO KDLPP

1984  SLO

1966 SLO TK Sm. Naveza
1995  SLO

1961 SLO Team Grmada
1962 SLO KGT Papez

1972 SLO
1958 SLO  Adria Transport
1966 SLO

1985 SLO  Formatisk

2/ 8

K2
0:32:46
0:33:47
0:32:56
0:32:48
0:33:20
0:32:58
0:34:23
0:33:34
0:33:36
0:34:16
0:33:45
0:34:19
0:33:09
0:34:37
0:34:18
0:35:04
0:35:37
0:35:22
0:36:04
0:36:09
0:35:59
0:34:54
0:35:59
0:35:55
0:36:55
0:37:45
0:37:40
0:37:04
0:37:38
0:39:01
0:39:27
0:38:43
0:39:26
0:39:46
0:40:11
0:40:07
0:40:54
0:41:20
0:40:33
0:39:58
0:41:29
0:41:51
0:41:48
0:40:52
0:42:00
0:43:25
0:42:02
0:43:57

www.timingljubljana.si

Rezultat
0:54:08
0:54:11
0:54:29
0:54:54
0:54:56
0:55:09
0:55:21
0:55:57
0:56:10
0:56:26
0:56:48
0:56:51
0:57:26
0:57:33
0:57:36
0:57:41
0:58:02
0:58:06
0:58:40
0:59:00
0:59:03
0:59:15
0:59:19
0:59:50
1:01:18
:01:20
:01:53
:02:26
:02:56
:03:22
:03:53
:04:07
:05:09
:05:16
:05:50
:06:03
:06:33
:06:36
:06:47
:07:10
:07:53
:08:34
:08:51
:09:16
:09:37
:11:57
:12:16
:12:49
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M - Moski - skupno

Uvr. St
97 194
98 127
99 123
100 176
101 102
102 205
103 142
104 93
105 119
106 124
107 199
108 51
109 204
110 202
111 189
Z - Zenske
Uvr. St
1 23
2 2
3 8
4 18
5 164
6 17
7 55
8 67
9 56
10 58
1M1 24
12 48
13 70
14 25
15 160
16 113
17 197
18 140
19 137
20 135
21 133
22 128
M1 - Miajsi
Uvr. St.
1 122
2 126
3 154

Priimek in ime
CVELBAR IGOR
KUTNJAK Leon
KNAVS Anton
DERGANC ANTON
RUCIGAJ Zdravc
FERLEZ DANILO
PIRC Franci
DOLINSEK David
HRABAR Tomaz
KOS Bostjan
POTOCNIK PETER
KOEYV Darin
ZOUBEK JURE

LE BIHAN NICOLAS
FLORJANCIC IVAN

- skupno

Priimek in ime
MURIGI Lucy Wambui
MAYR Andrea
MCCORMACK Sarah
SHORNA Matyasova Pavla
TRUNKELJ BARBARA
MARSANOVA Lucie
GONZA Spela
KOZJEK Tina

MALI Nuga

KLINAR Tina

BEZZINA Lisa
MIHAYLOVA Milka
TRONTELJ Marija

HIL Carmen

ZLOGAR vica
DOLINAR Ana Meta
CELESNIK TAMARA
MEZA Boza

MALI Maja

LOTRIC DOLINAR Alesa
LENARSIC Irena
KUTNJAK Tina

Decki
Priimek in ime
KLEMENC Karel
KRASOVEC Timotej
TRCEK Luka

TIMING Ljubljana

LR
1963
1972
1956
1952
1952
1973
1965
1981
1962
1966
1976
1972
1982
1982
1941

LR
1985
1979
1986
1980
1992
1990
2001
1993
2001
1994
1979
1972
1969
1970
1967
2001
1989
1957
1984
1974
1967
1976

REZULTATI
39. TEK NA SMARNO GORO

Smarna gora, 6.10.2018

Drzava Klub K1
SLO  Akademski alpinisti¢ni odsek
SLO
SLO Kljuka
SLO RKRevoz NM
SLO AK Domzale
SLO Grmada Team
SLO TF
SLO KGT Papez
SLO  SD AS Inétrukcije
SLO 8D Sij
SLO
BUL
SLO
FRA
SLO  SD Medicus

Drzava Klub K1
KEN
AUT
IRL
CZE
SLO
CZE
SLO
SLO TK 8m. Naveza
SLO AK Domzale
SLO
MLT  Malta team
BUL
SLO TK Sm. Naveza
MLT  Malta team
SLO Ljubljana
SLO
SLO  SD Metek
SLO TopAtlet
SLO
SLO
SLO
SLO

LR Drzava Kiub
2007 SLO
2007 SLO AK Sevnica
2007 SLO 8D Tabor Ziri
3/8

K2
0:41:42
0:44:28
0:44:37
0:44:42
0:45:05
0:45:03
0:45:48
0:47:09
0:47:36
0:48:09
0:51:20
0:50:16
0:53:26

K2
0:29:13
0:29:19
0:31:37
0:32:36
0:32:54
0:33:47
0:36:02
0:35:25
0:36:08
0:37:04
0:40:51
0:40:35
0:41:28
0:42:08
0:43:25
0:44:27
0:45:30
0:45:28
0:47:50
0:49:27
0:53:34
1:03:47

www.timingljubljana.si

Rezultat
:13:04
:13:20
:13:37
:13:57
:14:24
:14:39
:15:40
:17:24
:18:09
:20:33
:23:21
:23:46
:30:16
DNF
DQ
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Rezultat
0:47:51

0:48:02

0:51:48
0:53:03
0:53:19
0:54:38
0:58:16
0:58:41

1:00:08
:01:35
:03:26
:04:09
:07:53
:08:53
:11:35
:12:40
:14:11

:14:29
:17:43
:20:48
:30:28
1:49:11
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Rezultat
0:03:55
0:04:03
0:04:04



REZULTATI
39. TEK NA SMARNO GORO

Smarna gora, 6.10.2018

M1 - Mlajsi Decki

4 104 SLEMENSEK Urban 2007 SLO OSBlanca 0:04:13
5 103 SLEMENSEK David 2007 SLO OSBlanca 0:04:21
6 169 MELIHEN KIMI 2007 SLO TD Bovec 0:04:22
7 84 PESOVSKI BUZAN Leon 2007 SLO KGT Papez 0:04:32
8 100 GOLOB Erik 2009 SLO AK Domzale 0:04:34
9 112  CERNE David 2009 SLO 0:04:35
10 99 GOLOB Maks 2007 SLO AK Domzale 0:04:36
11 75 DEMSAR POTZA Jon 2007 SLO TK Sm. Naveza 0:04:42
12 190 FURLAN NERAD JURE 2007 SLO Ak Olimpija 0:04:51
13 110 BREGAR SIPEK Nejc 2008 SLO KGT Papez 0:04:59
14 101 PRASNIKAR Tai 2007 SLO AK Domzale 0:05:06
15 188 FURLAN NERAD JAKA 2010 SLO Ak Olimpija 0:05:14
M2 - Decki
Uvr. 8t Priimekinime LR Drzava Kb  Rezltat
1 152 SUBIC Zan 2006 SLO 8D Tabor Ziri 0:03:40
2 115 FATUR Tanej 2006 SLO AK Postojna 0:03:49
3 177 ZERJAV DOMEN 2006 SLO TK Sm. Naveza 0:03:51
4 85 ROMSAK Nik 2006 SLO KGT Papez 0:04:02
5 163 BAJC TOMI 2005 SLO 0:04:07
6 145 PRITRZNIK Jon 2006 SLO TSKLima 0:04:14
7 72  CESNOVAR Jure 2006 SLO TK Sm. Naveza 0:04:28

M3 - Starejsi Decki

1 114 ERZNOZNIK Drejc 2003 SLO 8D Tabor Ziri 0:13:10
2 86 PRELOVSEK Ale$ 2003 SLO KGT Papez 0:13:37
3 156 VELKAVRH Jon 2004 SLO  SD Tabor Ziri 0:13:47
4 146  PRITRZNIK Maj 2004 SLO TSKLima 0:14:31
5 159 VOGRIC Jan 2003 SLO 0:16:32
M4 - Mladinci
‘Uvr. 8t Priimekinime LR Dmava Kb  KI K2 Rezultat
1 39 COSTA Isacco 1999 ITA G.S. Quantin 0:28:55 0:47:16
2 59 SPANRING Klemen 2002 SLO AD Slovenska Bistrica 0:30:39 0:52:01
3 82 HREN Tine 1999 SLO  TK Sm. Naveza 0:32:17 0:54:03
4 60 LUZNAR Aljaz 2002 SLO 8D Tabor Ziri 0:32:48  0:54:54
5 88 SUSNIK Rok 2001 SLO KGT Papez 0:33:34  0:55:57
6 89 AVBELJ Domen 1999 SLO KGT Papez 0:33:36  0:56:10
7 78 TRONTELJ Luka 1999 SLO  TK Sm. Naveza 0:34:16 0:56:26
8 87 URSIC Nejc 2001 SLO  KGT Papez 0:33:45  0:56:48

TIMING Ljubljana 4/ 8 www.timingljubljana.si



M5 - Clani

Uvr. St. Priimek in ime
1 1 BUGGE Johan
2 40 DEMATTEIS Bernard
3 20 NDUNGU Geoffrey Gikuni
4 19 JANU Jan
5 5  ABRAHAM Filimon
6 11 DOUGLAS Andrew
7 96 BECAN Timotej
8 21 KIRUI Timothy Kimutai
9 9  ARTHUR Chris

10 41 DEMATTEIS Martin
11 13  GOLLAN Ross

12 10 HANNA Zak

13 22 KOECH Benard

14 52 RASCHUPKIN Sergii
15 94 BREGAR Gasper

16 32 LEONI Marco

17 38 COSTAEla

18 12 ESPIE James

19 6 DOMVILLE Rory

20 42 CAGNATILuca

21 66 PLAZNIK Matic

22 7  DAVIDSON Callum
23 34 ROVEDATTI Guido
24 62 REZAIBashir

25 14 PRIESTLEY Gary
26 26 MICALLEF Luke

27 36 Della MINA Davide
28 50 VASILEV Aleksandar
29 30 TACCHINI Giovanni
30 147 RAKOVEC Mark

31 175 AMBROZIC BOJAN
32 192 SALLJIRI

33 187 ZITNIK URBAN

34 27 AZZOPARDI Stefan
35 162 RAK GASPER

36 95 BOZIC Aljaz

37 31 BULANTIFabio

38 138 MATIJA Gregor

39 173 MARETIC MARIJAN
40 144 POTOCNIK Uros

41 191 GORENC ALES

42 157 VIVOD Jernej

43 90 RAZPOTNIK Simon
44 108 BERGANT Matic

45 180 SIMONCIC SIMON
46 178 MIHELIC BLAZ

47 182 MOCIVNIK JURE

48 181 BELECNEJC

TIMING Ljubljana

LR
1991
1986
1984
1993
1992
1986
1996
1997
1985
1986
1996
1995
1989
1990
1990
1990
1985
1991
1998
1990
1993
1997
1980
1995
1988
1989
1993
1987
1984
1993
1989
1994
1986
1982
1979
1996
1994
1998
1984
1988
1979
1994
1986
1991
1982
1982
1979
1998

REZULTATI
39. TEK NA SMARNO GORO

Smarna gora, 6.10.2018

Drzava Klub K1
NOR
ITA
KEN
CZE
ERI
SCO
SLO KGT Papez
KEN
ENG
ITA
SCO
NIR
KEN
UKR
SLO KGT Papez
ITA GS CSI Morbegno
ITA  G.S. Quantin
SCO
ENG
ITA
SLO TK Sm. Naveza
ENG
ITA GS CSI Morbegno
SLO TK 8m. Naveza
ENG
MLT  Malta team
ITA Team Valtellina
BUL
ITA GS CSI Morbegno
SLO  AD Olimpik
SLO Grmada
CZE Eleven Run Team
SLO
MLT  Malta team
SLO
SLO KGT Papez
ITA GS CSI Morbegno
SLO KK Bled
CRO AK Solin
SLO  SKD Mekinje
SLO
SLO
SLO KGT Papez
SLO  SD Koloka
SLO
SLO  Pub Crawlers
SLO Ljubljana
SLO Policane
5/8

K2 Rezultat
0:26:31 0:42:33
0:26:11 0:42:43
0:26:12 0:42:47
0:26:23 0:42:51
0:26:15 0:42:56
0:26:57 0:43:30
0:26:59 0:44:23
0:26:58 0:44:37
0:27:41 0:45:12
0:28:06 0:45:18
0:28:22 0:46:02
0:28:26 0:46:06
0:27:16 0:46:32
0:28:23 0:46:55
0:28:24 0:47:03
0:29:04 0:47:14
0:29:15 0:47:35
0:29:10 0:47:41
0:29:10 0:47:51
0:28:46 0:47:58
0:29:12 0:47:59
0:29:15 0:48:14
0:30:15 0:49:23
0:30:06 0:49:35
0:30:16 0:49:41
0:30:04 0:49:54
0:30:38 0:50:15
0:30:52 0:50:30
0:30:24 0:50:41
0:31:16 0:51:24
0:32:24 0:51:45
0:31:47 0:52:17
0:32:25 0:52:35
0:32:14 0:52:54
0:32:10 0:53:10
0:31:48 0:53:14
0:32:46 0:54:08
0:33:47 0:54:11
0:33:09 0:57:26
0:36:09 0:59:00
0:35:59 0:59:03
0:34:54 0:59:15
0:35:59 0:59:19
0:36:55 1:01:18
0:37:40 1:01:53
0:37:04 1:02:26
0:37:38 1:02:56
0:39:27 1:03:53
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M5 - Clani
Uvr. St. Priimek in ime
49 195 BITENC JURE
50 203 ZOUBEK BLAZ
51 130 KUTOSA David
52 201 ZOUBEK MIHA
53 153 TACAR Pino
54 196 KERSMANC JERNEJ
55 93 DOLINSEK David
56 204 ZOUBEK JURE
57 202 LE BIHAN NICOLAS

M6 - Mlajsi Veterani

Uvr. St. Priimek in ime
1 4  TEKLAY Azarya
2 107 ALIC Simon
3 174 DUKA MARINKO
4 35 BONGIO Fabio
5 28 MIYACHI Fujio
6 33 MANENTI Mauro
7 198 JUVAN MIHA
8 167 TRPIN SINDI
9 161 BREGAR Metod
10 73 KRNC Matjaz
11 183 KOCJANCIC PRIMOZ
12 151 STIGLIC Boétjan
13 37 RUFFONIAmos
14 179 TROBIS BOSTJAN
15 170 NAPAST FRANCISEK
16 111 CERNE Andrej
17 120 JERCIC Vasja
18 193 HOCEVAR PRIMOZ
19 155 TROBEC Marijan
20 117 GLOGOVSEK Robert
21 127 KUTNJAK Leon
22 205 FERLEZ DANILO
23 199 POTOCNIK PETER
24 51 KOEV Darin
M7 - Veterani
Uvr. St. Priimek in ime
1 98 CVET Miran
2 57 STRNAD Simon
3 158 VIVOD Milan
4 3 STITZ Andreas
5 54 MRAZ Zdenko
6 125 KRASOVEC Dusan
7 171 SEBENIK MARJAN

TIMING Ljubljana

LR
1987
1988
1979
1984
1995
1985
1981
1982
1982

LR
1978
1971
1977
1972
1978
1972
1975
1978
1969
1974
1978
1971
1976
1975
1974
1969
1972
1972
1969
1972
1972
1973
1976
1972

LR
1968
1967
1966
1967
1967
1967
1967

REZULTATI
39. TEK NA SMARNO GORO

Smarna gora, 6.10.2018

Drzava
SLO
SLO
SLO
SLO
SLO
SLO
SLO
SLO
FRA

Drzava
ERI
SLO
CRO
ITA
JPN
ITA
SLO
SLO
SLO
SLO
SLO
SLO
ITA
SLO
SLO
SLO
SLO
SLO
SLO
SLO
SLO
SLO
SLO
BUL

Drzava
SLO
SLO
SLO
AUT
SLO
SLO
SLO

Klub K1
Mezare

Formatisk
KGT Papez

Klub K1

8D Nanos
AK Solin
GS CSI Morbegno

GS CSI Morbegno
8D Metek

AD Olimpik

KGT Papez

TK Sm. Naveza

GP Santi Nuova Olonio
Gednep d.o.o.

Meg d.o.o.
8D Divii zajci

Grmada Team

Klub K1
KGT Papez
8D Nanos

AK Sevnica

Team Grmada

6/8

K2 Rezultat
0:38:43 1:04:07
0:39:26 1:05:09
0:41:20 1:06:36
0:39:58 1:07:10
0:41:51 1:08:34
0:43:57 1:12:49
0:47:09 1:17:24
0:53:26 1:30:16

DNF

K2 Rezultat
0:28:22 0:45:59
0:30:15 0:50:05
0:32:51 0:52:34
0:31:53 0:52:44
0:33:29 0:53:54
0:32:46 0:54:08
0:32:56 0:54:29
0:33:20 0:54:56
0:32:58 0:55:09
0:34:19 0:56:51
0:34:37 0:57:33
0:35:04 0:57:41
0:35:37 0:58:02
0:36:04 0:58:40
0:37:45 1:01:20
0:39:46 1:05:16
0:40:11 1:05:50
0:40:07 1:06:03
0:40:54 1:06:33
0:42:00 1:09:37
0:44:28 1:13:20
0:45:03 1:14:39
0:51:20 1:23:21
0:50:16 1:23:46

K2 Rezultat
0:27:35 0:45:07
0:32:47 0:52:42
0:32:12 0:52:53
0:34:23 0:55:21
0:34:18 0:57:36
0:35:22 0:58:06
0:39:01 1:03:22
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REZULTATI
39. TEK NA SMARNO GORO

Smarna gora, 6.10.2018

M7 - Veterani

‘Uvr. 8t Primekinime LR Drmava Kub  KI K2  Rezultat
8 74 VRECAR Branko 1966 SLO TK S8m. Naveza 0:41:29  1:07:53
9 200 MACUH PETER 1961 SLO Team Grmada 0:41:48 1:08:51
10 97 SRSEN Rajko 1962 SLO KGT Papez 0:40:52 1:09:16
1 150 SIPEC Robert 1966 SLO 0:42:02 1:12:16
12 194 CVELBAR IGOR 1963 SLO  Akademski alpinisti¢ni odsek 0:41:42 1:13:04
13 142 PIRC Franci 1965 SLO TF 0:45:48 1:15:40
14 119 HRABAR Tomaz 1962 SLO  SD AS Inétrukcije 0:47:36 1:18:09
15 124 KOS Bostjan 1966 SLO  SD Sij 0:48:09 1:20:33

M8 - Starejsi Veterani

1 116 GALIN Bojan 1958 SLO  SKD Mekinje 0:35:55 0:59:50
2 141 PAPIC Milivoj 1956 SLO KD LPP 0:40:33 1:06:47
3 186 MARSIMOVIC VITOMIR 1958 SLO  Adria Transport 0:43:25 1:11:57
4 123 KNAVS Anton 1956 SLO  Kljuka 0:44:37 1:13:37
5 176 DERGANC ANTON 1952 SLO RKRevoz NM 0:44:42 1:13:57
6 102 RUCIGAJ Zdravc 1952 SLO AK Domzale 0:45:05 1:14:24
7 189 FLORJANCIC IVAN 1941 SLO  SD Medicus DQ

Z1 - Mlajse Deklice

1 69 ROTAR Nina 2007 SLO TK Sm. Naveza 0:04:14
2 76 BILBAN Sara 2007 SLO TK Sm. Naveza 0:04:17
3 168 MLEKUZ MANCA 2007 SLO TD Bovec 0:04:27
4 105 BLATNIK Kiara 2010 SLO OSBlanca 0:04:42
4 132 LEBAN JEZ Vita 2008 SLO AD Posogje 0:04:42
6 63 GORENCIC Eliza 2007 SLO TK Sm. Naveza 0:05:02
7 64  GORENCIC Mirjam 2009 SLO TK Sm. Naveza 0:05:04
8 81 RUPNIK Eva 2007 SLO TK Sm. Naveza 0:05:06
9 185 ZERJAV SARA 2009 SLO TK Sm. Naveza 0:05:39
10 79 NOVAK Lena 2009 SLO TK Sm. Naveza 0:06:03
11 65 GORENCIC Rozalina 2010 SLO TK Sm. Naveza 0:06:16
Z2 - Deklice
Uvr. 8t Primekinime LR Drzava Kb  Reltat
1 172 MIHEVC LARA 2005 SLO  Triatlon klub Logatec 0:03:52
2 166 SLAPSAK ZIVA 2006 SLO Ak Sevnica 0:04:10
3 131 LEBAN JEZ Gaja 2006 SLO AD Posogje 0:04:14
4 83  DOLINSEK Viktorija 2006 SLO KGT Papez 0:04:16
5 136 LUZNAR Anja 2005 SLO 8D Tabor Ziri 0:04:24
6 165 SLAPSAK AJDA 2005 SLO Ak Sevnica 0:04:25
7 143 PODGORSEK Ana 2005 SLO AK Medvode 0:04:38
8 184 ZERJAV LAURA 2006 SLO TK Sm. Naveza 0:05:07
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REZULTATI
39. TEK NA SMARNO GORO

Smarna gora, 6.10.2018

Z3 - StarejSe Deklice

1 139 MEDJA Lucija 2004 SLO AK Radovljica 0:13:56

2 68 ROTAR Loti 2004 SLO TK Sm. Naveza 0:14:19

3 134 LEVEC Zoja 2003 SLO AK Postojna 0:14:51

4 49  TODOROVA Viktoria 2003 BUL 0:16:34
Z4 - Mladinke

1 55 GONZA Spela 2001 SLO 0:36:02 0:58:16

2 56 MALINusSa 2001 SLO AK Domzale 0:36:08 1:00:08

3 113 DOLINAR Ana Meta 2001 SLO 0:44:27 1:12:40
Z5 - Clanice

1 23  MURIGI Lucy Wambui 1985 KEN 0:29:13 0:47:51
2 2 MAYR Andrea 1979 AUT 0:29:19 0:48:02
3 8 MCCORMACK Sarah 1986 IRL 0:31:37 0:51:48
4 18 SHORNA Matyasova Pavla 1980 CZE 0:32:36 0:53:03
5 164 TRUNKELJ BARBARA 1992 SLO 0:32:54 0:53:19
6 17  MARSANOVA Lucie 1990 CZE 0:33:47 0:54:38
7 67 KOZJEK Tina 1993 SLO TK Sm. Naveza 0:35:25 0:58:41
8 58 KLINAR Tina 1994 SLO 0:37:04 1:01:35
9 24  BEZZINA Lisa 1979 MLT  Malta team 0:40:51 1:03:26
10 197 CELESNIK TAMARA 1989 SLO 8D Metek 0:45:30 1:14:11
11 137 MALI Maja 1984 SLO 0:47:50 1:17:43

Z6 - MlajSe Veteranke

1 48 MIHAYLOVA Milka 1972 BUL 0:40:35  1:04:09
2 70 TRONTELJ Marija 1969 SLO  TK Sm. Naveza 0:41:28 1:07:53
3 25 HIL Carmen 1970 MLT  Malta team 0:42:08 1:08:53
4 135 LOTRIC DOLINAR Alesa 1974 SLO 0:49:27 1:20:48
5 128 KUTNJAK Tina 1976 SLO 1:03:47 1:49:11
Z7 - Veterani
1 160 ZLOGAR lvica 1967 SLO Ljubliana 0:43:25 1:11:35
2 133 LENARSIC Irena 1967 SLO 0:53:34  1:30:28

Z8 - StarejSe Veteranke

1 140 MEZA Boza 1957 SLO  TopAtlet 0:45:28 1:14:29
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